
Name Member Business Work Cell E-mail Date

Andrew Merz Wintrust Bank 847-852-2866 630-497-2043 amerz@wintrust.com 1/8/2025

Jesse Campbell Aire Serv of Palatine 847.410.9229 palatine.owner@aireserv.com 1/15/2025

Aaron Alfini Aaron Alfini Enterprises 224-315-8030 info@aaronalfini.com 1/22/2025

John Germain Security Moments 224-801-6955 info@securitymoments.com 1/29/2025

Tyler Starke Starke Industries 815-954-3785 tyler@starkeit.com 2/5/2025

Ken Pitcher Pitcher Benefits 847.705.5540 847.309.5560 KP@PitcherBenefits.com 2/12/2025

Scott Gibrich Connect Pros Inc. 847.697.5678 847.970.1768 connectpros@comcast.net 2/19/2025

2/26/2025

Vikram Nanda Prine Growth Funds (224) 479-1455 vnanda@PrimeGrowthFunds.com 3/5/2025

Julie Monacella Julie Monacella Photography (847) 707-9227 julie_monacella@yahoo.com 3/12/2025

Presenters 1/8/2025 thru 3/12/2025
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